Your partner in ventilation...
VOK-01
- Output from 5 up to 35 kW
- Diameters 160 up to 400 mm
- 36-month guarantee
The heater shall be installed indoor in a dry area with
ambient temperatures ranging from 5 °C up to 60 °C and
relative humidity of up to 80 %. It is designed for conveying

 [°C]
Water
pressure
loss [kPa]
потеря
давления
воды
 [кПа]
Water
flow
[l/s]
расход
воды
 [л/сек]
ØD A B C L
VOK-01-T-160 800 16,25 53,54 11,94 0,19 10,3 28,67 4,83 0,12 160 290 355 40 240 7,2
VOK-01-T-200 800 16,25 53,54 11,94 0,19 10,3 28,67 4,83 0,12 200 290 355 40 240 7,2
VOK-01-T-250 1500 28,86 50,16 14,89 0,34 18,33 26,7 8,69 0,22 250 390 390 60 280 9,0
VOK-01-T-315 1500 28,86 50,16 14,89 0,34 18,33 26,7 8,69 0,22 315 390 390 60 280 9,0
VOK-01-T-355 2000 40,11 52,72 12,9 0,48 25,48 28,27 5,26 0,3 355 460 460 60 280 11,2
VOK-01-T-400 2000 40,11 52,72 12,9 0,48 25,48 28,27 5,26 0,3 400 460 460 80 320 11,2
Your partner in ventilation...
398
Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
КОМПОНЕНТЫ  COMPONENTS